
WEEK 2 Base Card 21 Shohei Ohtani DH/P Angels®

Base Card 22 Jackie Robinson 1B Brooklyn Dodgers™

Base Card 23 Freddie Freeman 1B Los Angeles Dodgers®

Base Card 24 Rickey Henderson OF Oakland Athletics™

Base Card 25 Wander Franco SS Tampa Bay Rays™ RC

Base Card 26 Yadier Molina C St. Louis Cardinals®

Base Card 27 Cal Ripken Jr. SS Baltimore Orioles®

Base Card 28 Brandon Marsh OF Angels® RC

Base Card 29 Kris Bryant OF/3B Colorado Rockies™

Base Card 30 Juan Soto OF Washington Nationals®

Base Card 31 Randy Johnson P Seattle Mariners™

Base Card 32 Babe Ruth OF New York Yankees®

Base Card 33 Aaron Judge OF New York Yankees®

Base Card 34 David Ortiz DH Boston Red Sox®

Base Card 35 Vladimir Guerrero Jr.1B Toronto Blue Jays®

Base Card 36 Jarren Duran OF Boston Red Sox® RC

Base Card 37 Jacob deGrom P New York Mets®

Base Card 38 Ichiro OF Seattle Mariners™

Base Card 39 Yordan Alvarez DH Houston Astros®

Base Card 40 Bobby Witt Jr. 3B Kansas City Royals® RC

Artist Proofs (/20 silver frame, /1 gold frame)
Artist Proof 21A Shohei Ohtani DH/P Angels®

Artist Proof 22A Jackie Robinson 1B Brooklyn Dodgers™

Artist Proof 23A Freddie Freeman 1B Los Angeles Dodgers®

Artist Proof 24A Rickey Henderson OF Oakland Athletics™

Artist Proof 25A Wander Franco SS Tampa Bay Rays™ RC

Artist Proof 26A Yadier Molina C St. Louis Cardinals®

Artist Proof 27A Cal Ripken Jr. SS Baltimore Orioles®

Artist Proof 28A Brandon Marsh OF Angels® RC

Artist Proof 29A Kris Bryant OF/3B Colorado Rockies™

Artist Proof 30A Juan Soto OF Washington Nationals®

Artist Proof 31A Randy Johnson P Seattle Mariners™

Artist Proof 32A Babe Ruth OF New York Yankees®

Artist Proof 33A Aaron Judge OF New York Yankees®

Artist Proof 34A David Ortiz DH Boston Red Sox®

Artist Proof 35A Vladimir Guerrero Jr.1B Toronto Blue Jays®

Artist Proof 36A Jarren Duran OF Boston Red Sox® RC

Artist Proof 37A Jacob deGrom P New York Mets®

Artist Proof 38A Ichiro OF Seattle Mariners™

Artist Proof 39A Yordan Alvarez DH Houston Astros®

Artist Proof 40A Bobby Witt Jr. 3B Kansas City Royals® RC

Autograph Cards
Auto /99 21-A Shohei Ohtani DH/P Angels®

Auto /49 21-A

Auto /25 21-A



Auto /10 21-A

Auto /5 21-A

Auto /1 21-A

Auto /25 25-A Wander Franco SS Tampa Bay Rays™ RC

Auto /10 25-A

Auto /5 25-A

Auto /1 25-A

Auto /99 30-A Juan Soto OF Washington Nationals®

Auto /49 30-A

Auto /25 30-A

Auto /10 30-A

Auto /5 30-A

Auto /1 30-A

Auto /99 31-A Randy Johnson P Seattle Mariners™

Auto /49 31-A

Auto /25 31-A

Auto /10 31-A

Auto /5 31-A

Auto /1 31-A

Auto /99 40-A Bobby Witt Jr. 3B Kansas City Royals® RC

Auto /49 40-A

Auto /25 40-A

Auto /10 40-A

Auto /5 40-A

Auto /1 40-A


